
Contemporary Brokers Pvt Ltd
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Jan 14.6 445 304.15 7.1 168 238.07 21.7 613 282.63
Feb 15.6 460 295.90 5.8 151 262.48 21.3 612 286.86
Mar 15.2 464 305.62 11.0 308 279.32 26.2 772 294.54
Apr 9.9 330 334.49 6.7 178 267.15 16.6 509 307.35
May 10.7 334 311.13 7.3 182 250.54 18.0 515 286.68
Jun 13.5 429 318.69 7.8 190 243.23 21.3 619 291.02
July
Aug
Sep 22.6 772 341.68 7.5 205 274.17 30.1 977 324.93
Oct 17.5 576 329.35 6.6 187 284.92 24.0 763 317.23
Nov 18.2 571 313.33 7.5 180 241.68 25.7 751 292.54

Dec 19.7 655 333.10 6.5 199 304.85 26.2 855 326.05
Jan to DEC 191.1 6186 323.67 89.3 2303 257.91 280.4 8488 302.73
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Jan 11.9 325 273.60 9.1 195 213.34 21.0 520 247.42
Feb 14.3 373 261.69 10.6 224 210.88 24.9 597 240.03
Mar 13.5 360 266.63 8.2 184 226.04 21.7 544 251.35
Apr 10.4 289 277.74 8.0 170 212.71 18.4 460 249.50
May 10.6 314 296.68 8.8 190 216.01 19.4 504 260.05
Jun 11.1 317 284.97 8.1 188 231.43 19.2 505 262.38
July 12.5 417 332.19 9.8 225 229.94 22.3 642 287.36
Aug 14.8 489 329.63 8.9 202 227.10 23.7 691 291.18
Sep 14.9 522 349.93 8.3 162 196.36 23.2 684 295.21
Oct 14.1 502 355.82 6.7 183 272.15 20.8 685 328.79
Nov 12.8 462 361.09 6.5 190 291.21 19.3 652 337.45
Dec 14.5 481 330.60 7.7 203 265.44 22.2 684 308.12

Jan to DEC 155.5 4850 311.94 100.7 2317 230.14 256.2 7167 279.79
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Jan 2.7 120 30.55 -2.1 -27 24.73 0.7 93 35.22
Feb 1.3 87 34.21 -4.8 -72 51.60 -3.5 15 46.83
Mar 1.7 104 38.99 2.9 124 53.28 4.6 228 43.19
Apr -0.5 41 56.76 -1.3 8 54.44 -1.9 49 57.86
May 0.1 20 14.45 -1.6 -8 34.53 -1.4 11 26.63
Jun 2.4 112 33.71 -0.3 2 11.80 2.0 114 28.64
July
Aug
Sep 7.7 250 -8.25 -0.8 42 77.81 6.9 292 29.72
Oct 3.4 74 -26.46 -0.2 4 12.77 3.2 78 -11.56
Nov 5.4 109 -47.76 0.9 -10 -49.53 6.3 99 -44.91
Dec 5.1 175 2.50 -1.1 -4 39.40 4.0 171 17.93

Jan to DEC 35.6 1335.3 11.7 -11.4 -14.2 27.8 24.2 1321.0 22.9
+/- % 0.2 -0.1 0.1

Source:  Tea Board  

Indian Tea Exports 
December

2025
N. India S. India All India

2024
N. India S. India All India

Variance
N. India S. India All India

115033.7 340.92 225.9635515.7 304.42150449.4

15.091713.36.4 -2.63-73-3.010.12244


